Central Loose Tube
All-Dielectric Cable Gel-Filled / PBT
FOSPC-XX-X-SJADUT70-FT002-US / 1-12
Fibers
Applications
Protections
CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE CABLE 7.00 MM
GEL-FILLED 12F G652.D FIBER FT

Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process.
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XX-X-SJADUT70-FT002-US
01
02
04
06
08
12
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
OFS® Fiber Type
1 - SM G652.D
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS